P¥ijmeni
Rohlik
Molavec
Urbanek
Janousek
Novak
Novotna
Gébor
Badura
Pavera
Vohak
Kosina
Machander
Tomasek
Ledvinka
Mraz

KF¥iz
Vecek
Marek
Jandova
Stoilova
Vapenik
Polak
Cermak
Skalova
Tejmarova
Kuthan
Kot
Mrkvica
Podlipsky
Pribilova
Jitikova
Kovarikova
Wenzelova
Hlousek
Rust
Muzik
Hubeny
Posusta
Hromjakova
Tomasek
Sykora
Horak
Vodicka
Strejcek
Tirpak
Jelinek

Znamenackova

Navratil

Jméno
Ivan

JiFi
Pavel
Miloslav
Zdenék
Vladimir
Viadimir
Zdenék
JiFi

Jan
Zderika
Jan
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Josef
Graham
JiFi

Ivan
Vaclav
Vaclav
Ivan
Pavel
Jan

Petr
Jaroslava
Pavel
Zdenka
Michal
Zdenék
Vladimir
Jaromira
Miroslav
Karel
Bohuslav
Zderika
Jan
Ladislav
Marta
Véra
Graham
Zderika
Stanislav
Michal
Pavel
Zdenka
Bohuslava
Josef
Jifina

10/1/2009
3/29/2010
4/9/2010
4/27/2010
5/1/2010
6/28/2010
1/15/2006
5/4/2010
4/27/2010
4/26/2010
5/24/2006
9/29/2009
3/24/2010
5/17/2010
6/2/2010
6/15/2010
6/28/2010
6/2/2010
7/2/2010
8/2/2008
6/15/2008
12/22/2008
5/29/2008
6/23/2010
4/19/2010
4/17/2008
4/8/2010
2/3/2010
7/2/2009
5/5/2010
1/7/2010
6/21/2010
2/20/2008
4/1/2007
5/20/2010
5/27/2010
7/19/2010
8/28/2007
7/2/2010
3/24/2010
6/22/2010
3/16/2009
4/26/2010
4/15/2008
3/25/2009
4/1/2009
1/15/2010
2/12/2010

posledni
prvni kontrola kontrola

4/9/2010 muz
3/29/2010 muz
4/9/2010 zena
4/27/2010 muz
7/7/2010 Zena
6/28/2010 muz
6/30/2006 muz
5/4/2010 muz
4/27/2010 Zena
4/26/2010 Zena
5/26/2010 Zena
9/29/2009 Zena
3/24/2010 muz
5/17/2010 muz
6/2/2010 muz
7/15/2010 muz
6/28/2010 muz
6/14/2010 Zena
7/2/2010 Zena
8/2/2008 Zena
7/2/2010 Zena
7/1/2009 Zena
6/14/2010 muz
6/23/2010 muz
4/19/2010 muz
5/25/2010 muz
4/8/2010 muz
7/14/2010 muz
5/7/2010 muz
5/5/2010 muz
7/9/2009 muz
6/21/2010 Zena
7/10/2008 Zena
2/25/2010 Zena
5/20/2010 muz
5/27/2010 muz
7/19/2010 Zena
9/4/2008 muz
7/2/2010 muz
3/24/2010 muz
6/22/2010 Zena
7/9/2010 zena
4/26/2010 muz
7/12/2010 muz
7/9/2010 muz
5/26/2010 muz
7/13/2010 muz
6/16/2010 muz

pohlavi

vyska
177
167
182
193
192
197
158
178
191
169
173
163
170
172
159
174
176
181
176
177
176
193
179
178
175
200
189
204
173
197
164
185
189
199
179
175
173
187
176
188
166
172
165
176
180
180
177
202

vaha
49.8
56.0
60.7
57.6
59.0
61.5
63.2
60.7
61.4
57.6
68.1
62.5
59.2
65.2
66.3
67.8
67.8
62.9
69.8
66.2
69.5
54.4
65.6
66.7
70.2
64.7
68.4
70.0
67.3
66.8
66.8
62.5
715
66.3
69.1
64.8
70.8
65.0
71.1
68.4
64.0
62.1
65.7
65.3
68.1
59.9
1.7
68.0

Tep pred

170
180
140
150
160
180
105
145
150
140
170
180
165
170
180
160
140
160
160
170
170
140
190
150
130
110
145
140
170
120
140
135
160
135
140
135
140
140
180
180
150
150
180
160
140
180
150
160



Hruska
Hubeny
Vanék
Suchomelova
Lnénicka
Ginzl
Urbanova
Florian
Vilimova
Karsky
Fridrych
Bebr
Hejlova
Fischer
Urbanova
Papezik
Kinkor
Kadlec
Béles
Strnadova
Rihova
Novotna
Gébor
Badura
Pavera
Vohak
Kosina
Machander
Pilnaj
Bebr
Hejlova
Fischer
Urbanova
Papezik
Novotna
Géabor
Badura
Pavera

Marie
Ladislav
Viadimir
Eva
Marcela
Milos
Jaroslav
Karel
Josef
Karel
Josef
Josef
Pavel
Jaroslav
Marcela
Anna
Jifina
Milos
Dana
Milada
Petr
Vlastimil
JiFi
Vladimir
Dana
Jaroslav
Jaroslava
Vladimir
Georgij
Vladislav
JiFi
Gerhard
Jan
Zdenék
Pavel
Jan
Frantisek
Jan

4/19/2010
7/19/2010
7/7/2010
8/2/2008
3/18/2008
4/29/2010
7/1/2010
3/8/2010
1/4/2007
5/26/2010
4/22/2009
4/15/2010
6/15/2010
3/31/2008
4/29/2010
2/2/2010
3/13/2008
11/23/2006
2/2/2010
11/1/2007
4/1/2010
7/2/2010
8/2/2008
6/15/2008
12/22/2008
5/29/2008
6/23/2010
4/19/2010
4/17/2008
4/8/2010
2/3/2010
7/2/2009
1/7/2010
6/21/2010
2/20/2008
4/1/2007
4/15/2008
3/25/2009

4/19/2010 zena
7/19/2010 zena
7/7/2010 Zena
1/22/2010 Zena
3/6/2009 zena
4/29/2010 muz
7/1/2010 muz
3/8/2010 muz
2/15/2010 muz
5/26/2010 muz
4/22/2009 muz
4/29/2010 Zena
6/15/2010 muz
6/7/2010 muz
4/29/2010 muz
7/13/2010 muz
7/20/2010 muz
7/19/2010 muz
2/2/2010 muz
6/23/2010 muz
4/1/2010 zena
7/2/2010 zena
8/2/2008 Zena
7/2/2010 muz
7/1/2009 muz
6/14/2010 muz
6/23/2009 muz
4/19/2010 muz
5/25/2010 Zena
4/8/2010 Zena
7/14/2010 muz
5/7/2010 muz
7/9/2010 muz
6/21/2010 muz
7/10/2008 muz
2/25/2010 Zena
7/12/2010 Zena
7/9/2010 zena

163
173
154
194
167
173
188
185
189
186
166
169
187
183
178
181
186
181
171
199
185
181
188
189
174
171
191
168
164
187
186
202
193
181
180
185
180
169

67.9
70.8
61.2
70.2
72.1
73.8
66.5
79.2
70.3
64.6
69.3
66.6
66.7
62.1
68.5
67.6
69.1
69.4
76.0
69.6
73.6
70.6
72.6
63.8
72.2
74.2
74.2
75.8
68.1
61.0
66.7
73.4
70.4
70.2
65.1
67.7
68.3
75.1

180
140
180
160
165
150
125
140
120
140
160
180
160

180
150
160
180
140
180
160
165
150
125
140
120
140
160
120
140
135
160
140
135
140
180
190
150



Tep po

160
170
135
140
140
140
105
135
135
135
160
160
165
160
130
150
130
130

60
170
150
145
150
140
135
140
120
140
140
115
120
135
135
125
125
140
170
140
160
170
160
160
180
130
150
120
130
120

Rozdil tepové

frekvence

-10
-10
-5
-10
-20
-40
0
-10
-15
-5
-10
-20
0
-10
-50
-10
-10
-30
-100

Pocet
operaci

AR P NNNRRPRRPRRPNRPONORRPR®RPRRPRPREPDIDMNOR ®RFPLROWRLOWR ONRRPROOAMNRPEPEPNMNNNRRPR®WIEW®

Leukocyty
9.123
8.830
9.031
9.044
9.021
9.106
8.944
8.973
9.048
8.836
9.039
9.060
8.885
9.050
9.167
8.789
8.915
8.904
9.047
8.876
8.960
9.078
8.932
9.067
8.866
9.002
9.014
8.915
8.891
8.805
9.186
8.777
9.024
8.906
9.057
8.979
8.862
9.073
8.979
8.937
8.859
8.908
8.991
8.869
8.836
8.919
8.901
8.909



140
170
175
155
150
140
120
130
130
115
140
130
150

120
130
120
140
170
175
155
150
140
120
130
130
115
140
115
120
135
135
125
140
140
160
150
140

P PP ORARNNNRPRPRPRPNONORR ORRPRPRAEROROWRER OM®WRONRRPE®

8.747
8.862
8.766
9.027
9.012
9.100
8.940
8.976
8.864
8.868
9.120
8.942
8.945
9.024
8.889
9.000
8.932
8.856
8.803
8.979
8.994
8.943
8.797
8.848
8.932
8.887
9.081
8.957
9.023
8.894
8.785
8.849
8.817
9.033
8.938
8.982
9.188
8.857



